
 

N40
Verkehrsverbund Bremen/Niedersachsen, Tel. 0421-59 60 59

 Verkehr und Wasser GmbH (VWG), www.vwg.de

Nachtexpress N40 - Osternburg/Krusenbusch 

Lappan-B
Staustraße-A
Schloßplatz-B
Nikolausstraße
Nordstraße-A
Wiesenstraße
Bremer Straße-B
Anton-Günther-Str. (Ersatz)
Schützenhofstr. (Ersatz)
Wunderburgstr. (Ersatz)
Wunderburgstraße
Ferdinand-Koch-Straße
Brachvogelweg
Goldregenweg
Lärchenring
Klingenbergstraße
Am Wüschemeer
Bümmerstede
Gerhard-Schnitger-Straße
Heinrich-Früstück-Straße
Am Schmeel
Beentweg
Bhf. Krusenbusch
Tweelbäker Tredde
Schafgarbenweg
Schwertlilienweg
Krusenbusch
Schwertlilienweg
Schafgarbenweg
Tweelbäker Tredde
Bhf. Krusenbusch
Farnweg
Im Krusenbusch
Sportpark Osternburg
Gerhard-Stalling-Straße
Helmsweg
Herrenweg
Largauweg
Leffersweg
Wunderburgstr. (Ersatz)
Schützenhofstr. (Ersatz)
Anton-Günther-Straße
Bremer Straße-C
Wiesenstraße
Nordstraße-B
Nikolausstraße
Schloßplatz-A
Pulverturm-B
Julius-Mosen-Platz-A
Lappan-A

0.30
0.31
0.32
0.32
0.33
0.33
0.34
0.34
0.35
0.36
0.37
0.38
0.39
0.40
0.41
0.42
0.43
0.44
0.45
0.46
0.47
0.48
0.49
0.50
0.51
0.52
0.53
0.54
0.55
0.56
0.57
0.57
0.58
1.00
1.00
1.01
1.02
1.02
1.03
1.04
1.05
1.07
1.08
1.09
1.09
1.10
1.10
1.11
1.12
1.13

Montag-Freitag
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Nachtexpress N40 - Osternburg/Krusenbusch 

Lappan-B
Staustraße-A
Schloßplatz-B
Nikolausstraße
Nordstraße-A
Wiesenstraße
Bremer Straße-B
Anton-Günther-Str. (Ersatz)
Schützenhofstr. (Ersatz)
Wunderburgstr. (Ersatz)
Wunderburgstraße
Ferdinand-Koch-Straße
Brachvogelweg
Goldregenweg
Lärchenring
Klingenbergstraße
Am Wüschemeer
Bümmerstede
Gerhard-Schnitger-Straße
Heinrich-Früstück-Straße
Am Schmeel
Beentweg
Bhf. Krusenbusch
Tweelbäker Tredde
Schafgarbenweg
Schwertlilienweg
Krusenbusch
Schwertlilienweg
Schafgarbenweg
Tweelbäker Tredde
Bhf. Krusenbusch
Farnweg
Im Krusenbusch
Sportpark Osternburg
Gerhard-Stalling-Straße
Helmsweg
Herrenweg
Largauweg
Leffersweg
Wunderburgstr. (Ersatz)
Schützenhofstr. (Ersatz)
Anton-Günther-Straße
Bremer Straße-C
Wiesenstraße
Nordstraße-B
Nikolausstraße
Schloßplatz-A
Pulverturm-B
Julius-Mosen-Platz-A
Lappan-A

0.30
0.31
0.32
0.32
0.33
0.33
0.34
0.34
0.35
0.36
0.37
0.38
0.39
0.40
0.41
0.42
0.43
0.44
0.45
0.46
0.47
0.48
0.49
0.50
0.51
0.52
0.53
0.54
0.55
0.56
0.57
0.57
0.58
1.00
1.00
1.01
1.02
1.02
1.03
1.04
1.05
1.07
1.08
1.09
1.09
1.10
1.10
1.11
1.12
1.13

1.30
1.31
1.32
1.32
1.33
1.33
1.34
1.34
1.35
1.36
1.37
1.38
1.39
1.40
1.41
1.42
1.43
1.44
1.45
1.46
1.47
1.48
1.49
1.50
1.51
1.52
1.53
1.54
1.55
1.56
1.57
1.57
1.58
2.00
2.00
2.01
2.02
2.02
2.03
2.04
2.05
2.07
2.08
2.09
2.09
2.10
2.10
2.11
2.12
2.13

2.30
2.31
2.32
2.32
2.33
2.33
2.34
2.34
2.35
2.36
2.37
2.38
2.39
2.40
2.41
2.42
2.43
2.44
2.45
2.46
2.47
2.48
2.49
2.50
2.51
2.52
2.53
2.54
2.55
2.56
2.57
2.57
2.58
3.00
3.00
3.01
3.02
3.02
3.03
3.04
3.05
3.07
3.08
3.09
3.09
3.10
3.10
3.11
3.12
3.13

Samstag
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N40
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Nachtexpress N40 - Osternburg/Krusenbusch 

Lappan-B
Staustraße-A
Schloßplatz-B
Nikolausstraße
Nordstraße-A
Wiesenstraße
Bremer Straße-B
Anton-Günther-Str. (Ersatz)
Schützenhofstr. (Ersatz)
Wunderburgstr. (Ersatz)
Wunderburgstraße
Ferdinand-Koch-Straße
Brachvogelweg
Goldregenweg
Lärchenring
Klingenbergstraße
Am Wüschemeer
Bümmerstede
Gerhard-Schnitger-Straße
Heinrich-Früstück-Straße
Am Schmeel
Beentweg
Bhf. Krusenbusch
Tweelbäker Tredde
Schafgarbenweg
Schwertlilienweg
Krusenbusch
Schwertlilienweg
Schafgarbenweg
Tweelbäker Tredde
Bhf. Krusenbusch
Farnweg
Im Krusenbusch
Sportpark Osternburg
Gerhard-Stalling-Straße
Helmsweg
Herrenweg
Largauweg
Leffersweg
Wunderburgstr. (Ersatz)
Schützenhofstr. (Ersatz)
Anton-Günther-Straße
Bremer Straße-C
Wiesenstraße
Nordstraße-B
Nikolausstraße
Schloßplatz-A
Pulverturm-B
Julius-Mosen-Platz-A
Lappan-A

0.30
0.31
0.32
0.32
0.33
0.33
0.34
0.34
0.35
0.36
0.37
0.38
0.39
0.40
0.41
0.42
0.43
0.44
0.45
0.46
0.47
0.48
0.49
0.50
0.51
0.52
0.53
0.54
0.55
0.56
0.57
0.57
0.58
1.00
1.00
1.01
1.02
1.02
1.03
1.04
1.05
1.07
1.08
1.09
1.09
1.10
1.10
1.11
1.12
1.13

1.30
1.31
1.32
1.32
1.33
1.33
1.34
1.34
1.35
1.36
1.37
1.38
1.39
1.40
1.41
1.42
1.43
1.44
1.45
1.46
1.47
1.48
1.49
1.50
1.51
1.52
1.53
1.54
1.55
1.56
1.57
1.57
1.58
2.00
2.00
2.01
2.02
2.02
2.03
2.04
2.05
2.07
2.08
2.09
2.09
2.10
2.10
2.11
2.12
2.13

2.30
2.31
2.32
2.32
2.33
2.33
2.34
2.34
2.35
2.36
2.37
2.38
2.39
2.40
2.41
2.42
2.43
2.44
2.45
2.46
2.47
2.48
2.49
2.50
2.51
2.52
2.53
2.54
2.55
2.56
2.57
2.57
2.58
3.00
3.00
3.01
3.02
3.02
3.03
3.04
3.05
3.07
3.08
3.09
3.09
3.10
3.10
3.11
3.12
3.13

Sonn- und Feiertag
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